877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
800
901
902
803
9204
905
906
807

908

Last Name
ANDERSON
BALDWIN
BARTLE
BEHRINGER
BEYER
BURLINGAME
CRAYTON
CROTEAU
DAVIS
DRAHEIM
HANSEN
HANSON
HARRIS
IVERSON
JEFFREY
KAPANKE
KERKVLIET
KEUTE
KORINEK
KREMER
MAC CHARLES
MANDEL
MILES
MITCHELL
NIELSON
NUTTALL
ONEY
PELLOWSKI
PETERS
PRETASKY
ROBERTS
ROLAND

2017 - 19 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

PAIGE M
GEORGE
SARA A
MADELINE P
DALTON E
BEAU B
KYLE B
DANIEL T
NICOLEM
BRIAN G
KALEB M
MICHAEL K
CORRINA J
LYNETTE A
ALANNA R
ELIZABETH A
AARON R
ALLYSON S
MOLLYR
ROBERT J
KAITLYN R
ELLIEE
HALEY M
KRISTINT
VICTORIAH
MICHAEL E
REBECCAL
JOHN C
TREVOR A
MAX G
PAIGE L
AARON J

Current Address

919 VINE ST APT 6
735 22ND STN

917 PLAINVIEW RD
921 7TTHST S #2
N2330 LOCH NAIRN CT
24094 LAKE RD

2238 WEST AVE S
344 TELLIN CT

128 21STST S

4788 STILES RD

1219 15THST S
11719THST S

1242 JACKSON ST
105 W 11TH ST #1
1326 STATE ST

344 TELLINCT

2337 WINNEBAGO ST
1303 JACKSON ST #31
313 10THSTN

2424 GEORGE ST
1419 JOHNSON ST
1320 VINE ST #5

1016 JACKSON ST #9
509 12TH ST N APT 3
507 16TH ST S

1904 16THST S
341329THCT S

516 KANE ST

630 9TH ST N APT 103
333 PARK PLAZA DR
803 15TH ST $
11519THSTN

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
CASHTON WI 54619
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LENA Wi 54139

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
WINONA MN 55987
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W! 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE W1 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
ONALASKA Wi 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI 54601

MAY 16 2918



909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918

Las!

©

SATHER
SCHULTZ
SCHUR
SEVERSON
STEINHOFF
TECHEL
THIELEN
WEIGEL
WILLS
YANKE

2017 - 19 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

Eirst Name W
MACKENZIE R
JENNIFER M
ZACHARY J
CASEY C
JORDAN A
MELISSA A
SPENCERA
TONIJ
TRAVIS P
EMMA M

Current Address

507 13TH ST N APT 506
W18647 SAW MILL RD
1917 KANE ST

725 11TH STN APT 309
412 1/2 PUTNAM DR
1008 S OAK ST

1239 CLIFFWOOD LANE
1030 WILSON ST

722 CLIFFWOOD LN

305 11TH ST N APT 305

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE Wi 54601
GALESVILLE WI 54630
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
EAU CLAIRE Wi 54701
LA CRESCENT MN 55947
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 64650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601




